Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04

quality PVC, which is anti-corrosion and durable. Equipped with UV-C lamp and high purity quartz
sleeves for high efficient and long term sterilization. The disinfection process is fully closed, with sound
and light alarm device, no chemical reaction and by-products.
UVX SERIES UV STERILIZER FOR SEAWATER
Specially designed for sea water environment. The housing is made of high
quality PVC, which is anti-corrosion and durable. Equipped with UV-C lamp and
high purity quartz sleeves for high efficient and long term sterilization. The
disinfection process is fully closed, with sound and light alarm device, no
chemical reaction and by-products.
Advantages:
1.High quality UV-C lamp which can achieve 99% sterilization rate.
2.Stable and accurate dosage, service life of lamp is more than 10,000 hours.
3.Excellent quartz tube provides transmittance over 99%.
4.Safe and reliable operation, simplified operation and reduced maintenance.
Model Flow rate(m³/h) Total power(W) Voltage(V) Connection   size(mm)
WL-UVX46 5 46 220/50Hz DN63
WL-UVX92 8 92 220/50Hz DN63
WL-UVX160 15 160 220/50Hz DN63
WL-UVX320 25 320 220/50Hz DN63
Medium Pressure UV Sterilizer
Medium pressure UV is a very effective disinfection method. The energy output of medium-pressure UV
is dozens to hundreds of times that of low pressure lamps. Its output wavelength range is wide, between
230nm and 370nm. All bacteria and viruses can be killed. While destroying the DNA structure of the

with high quality UV lamps to ensure high efficient and long term sterilization. The
disinfection process is fully closed, no chemical reaction and by-products.
Suitable for aquarium, aquaculture, swimming pools, hot spring and other water
environments.
Advantages:
1.High quality UV-C lamp which can achieve 99% sterilization rate.
2.Stable and accurate dosage, service life of lamp is more than 10,000 hours.
3.Excellent quartz tube provides transmittance over 99%.
4.Safe and reliable operation, simplified operation and reduced maintenance.
Model
Flow
rate(m³/h)
Total
power(W)
Voltage(V) Connection   size(mm)
WL-UVD300 25 300 220/50Hz DN100
WL-UVD600 60 600 220/50Hz DN150
WL-UVD900 80 900 220/50Hz DN150
WL-UVD1200 100 1200 220/50Hz DN200
WL-UVD1500 120 1500 220/50Hz DN200
WL-UVD1800 140 1800 220/50Hz DN200
WL-UVD2100 160 2100 220/50Hz DN250
WL-UVD2400 180 2400 220/50Hz DN250
WL-UVD2700 200 2700 220/50Hz DN250
WL-UVD3000 250 3000 220/50Hz DN150
UV Sterilizer Disinfecting Equipment WL-UVD
UV sterilizer is an effective product to destroy the genetic structure of bacterial and viruses, and inhibits
their ability to multiply, rendering them harmless.
Features:

120 12 220 1 1.5''50mm 36 72
UV Sterilizer
The sterilization rate of bacteria and virus could reach 99% to 99.9% within 2seconds, including
flu,hepatitis virus,coli,staphylococci,bacillus subtilis,etc.
Model Size(mm) Power(W)
Design
Flow
(m³/h)
Voltage(V)
Lamp
Quantity
Inlet/
Outlet
(Inch)
Life Ballast
WL-UV14*2 460*125*320 28 1.5-2 12 14W*2 1.5"
8000-
10000
Inductanc
e/Electron